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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are presented to TSG SA#40 for approval:

	SA TD#
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Current Version
	SA2 TD#
	Work item
	Source to SA WG2
	Affected clauses

	SP-080379
	23.401
	0201
	-
	Rel-8
	Update of the S1 Release Procedure
	F
	8.1.0
	S2-082114
	SAES
	Motorola
	5.3.5

	SP-080379
	23.401
	0222
	2
	Rel-8
	Update of TAU_RAU procedure
	C
	8.1.0
	S2-083154
	SAES
	Huawei
	5.3.3.1  5.3.3.2   5.3.3.3  5.3.3.6

	SP-080379
	23.401
	0319
	1
	Rel-8
	Updating pre-Rel8 SGSN to Gn/Gp SGSN
	B
	8.1.0
	S2-084296
	SAES
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	D.1  D.2  D3.1  D3.3  D.3.4

	SP-080379
	23.401
	0325
	-
	Rel-8
	TAU Request Validation
	F
	8.1.0
	S2-083407
	SAES
	NEC
	5.3.3.2

	SP-080379
	23.401
	0327
	1
	Rel-8
	Updating TAU of HOV procedures
	F
	8.1.0
	S2-084234
	SAES
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	5.5   D.3.3  D.3.4

	SP-080379
	23.401
	0385
	-
	Rel-8
	TAU in connected mode
	C
	8.1.0
	S2-084213
	SAES
	Ericsson
	4.6.2.2, 4.6.3.1, 4.6.3.2


